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3801 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR STREET ST PETERSBURG FL 33703
https://candiscarmichael.com

$1,189,000

Welcome to your stunning, fully remodeled 4-bedroom, 3-bathroom home in the highly
desirable Allendale Terrace neighborhood of St. Petersburg, FL. Sitting on an oversized
13,000+ sq ft corner lot, this exquisite mid-century modern retreat boasts over 2,700
sq ft of beautifully updated living space, seamlessly blending modern luxury with
timeless charm. As you approach, a […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 2730 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: FUTURE HOME REALTY INC Office ID: MFR260011623

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRTB8357353

Description
Virtual Tour: https://youtu.be/KS0RHLzv9Ug?si=8Xu_v_hW3rf1mr-a

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 3 Date added: Added 3 weeks ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 1 floor

Area, sq ft: 2730 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 14732 sq ft

Year built: 1973 SubdivisionName: ALLENDALE TERRACE

ListOfficeName: FUTURE HOME REALTY INC GarageSpaces: 1

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 31 Road Surface Type: Paved

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Open
Floorplan, Solid Surface Counters, Solid Wood
Cabinets, Split Bedroom

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Water Heater, Exhaust Fan,
Microwave, Range, Range Hood, Refrigerator,
Washer

Flooring: Luxury Vinyl Laundry Features: Inside

Garage YN: Yes Garage Spaces: 1

Exterior Features: Lighting, Rain Gutters,
Sidewalk, Sliding Doors

Roof: Shingle

Window Features: Double Pane Windows Architectural Style: Mid-Century Modern

Utilities: Electricity Connected, Public, Sewer
Connected, Water Connected

Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central Lot Features: Corner Lot, Sidewalk, Paved

Property Details
Subdivision Name: ALLENDALE TERRACE Parcel Number: 06-31-17-00540-007-0010

Levels: One Direction Faces: West

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block, Stucco

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, VA Loan

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $7,986

Tax Legal Description: ALLENDALE TERRACE BLK 7, LOT 1
LESS ST & LOT 2

Tax Lot: 1

Rooms
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Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Living Room 22x16 First 16 22

Kitchen 20x8 First 8 20

Dining Room 16x8 First 8 16

Florida Room 20x11 First 11 20

Bedroom 2 24x15 First 15 24

Bedroom 3 12x11 First 11 12

Bedroom 4 13x11 First 11 13

Primary Bedroom 15x13 First 13 15

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

WindowFeatures: Double Pane Windows ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Rain
Gutters, Sidewalk, Sliding Doors

Utilities: Electricity Connected, Public, Sewer
Connected, Water Connected

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Open
Floorplan, Solid Surface Counters, Solid
Wood Cabinets, Split Bedroom

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Water Heater, Exhaust Fan, Microwave, Range, Range
Hood, Refrigerator, Washer
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Building Details
ArchitecturalStyle: Mid-Century Modern NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central Exterior material: Block, Stucco

Roof: Shingle

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type: Vacant

Showing Requirements: Supra Lock Box, ShowingTime


